
2018120 Growthpoint Boland Super 8
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA030012

TSA031334

TSA030012

TSA031334

GE

GC

GE

GC

[1] Rohan LOUBSER

Luke CAREY

[1] TATENDA MUTETWA

Lwazi NGWENYA 6-1, 6-2

3

4

TSA30068

TSA031344

TSA30068

TSA031344

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Dohan CILLIERS

Daniel CROWIE

Steyn DIPPENAAR

Alexander EDLEY 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA030230 

TSA048602

TSA030230 

TSA048602

GN

WP

GN

WP

[3] Damian MULLER

Mark BACKEBERG

[3] Daniël WESSELS

André VILJOEN 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA031304

TSA040357

TSA031304

TSA040357

FS

WP

FS

WP

Kyler HUGO

Max KLEBER

Jason SCHIMPER

Willem KNOESEN 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA030656

TSA04794

TSA030656

TSA04794

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Wade HERMANUS

Stephen CLAASSEN

Luca LINK

Benjamin MACFARLAINE 6-2, 6-3

11

12

TSA031312

TSA031353

TSA031312

TSA031353

WP
WP Jean BADENHORST 

[4] Luc KOENIG

Nicholas VAN AKEN

[4] William ZULCH 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA048619

TSA031554

TSA048619

TSA031554

KZN
KZN Calum JESTIN

Babalo MLATA

Joseph TOWNES

Olwethu SOCISHE 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA031345

TSA048635

TSA031345

TSA048635

KZN

GN

KZN

GN

James EDLEY

[2] ANRO NEL

Jordan GANCHO

[2] Francois  VAN WYK 6-3, 6-0

[1] LOUBSER / MUTETWA

CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR

Walkover

[3] MULLER / WESSELS

HUGO / SCHIMPER

7-5, 6-3

HERMANUS / LINK

[4] KOENIG / ZULCH

6-0, 6-4

JESTIN / TOWNES

[2] NEL / VAN WYK

5-7, 6-4, 10-8

CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR

HUGO / SCHIMPER

6-7(5), 6-4, 13-11

[4] KOENIG / ZULCH

[2] NEL / VAN WYK

6-4, 2-6, 10-7

HUGO / SCHIMPER

[2] NEL / VAN WYK

7-5, 6-2

HUGO / SCHIMPER
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